Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/21/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery Day 1 PO:

02/22/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery day 2 Shipping Address:
02/23/2025 09:00 AM | Event date and

Touch ups

02/24/2025 09:00 AM | StRike

Description
Fabric Treatment

Outside Fabric Treatment in Gauxe to partially cover tent
200'x10'H with Valance

inside tent to cover Main tent and Food Tent
350'x 10'H with valance

Flat walls To Create Picture Gallery
45%X10H

Picture Printing and Frame

TV Frame Covering

Lighting fixture options

Lantern - Brass & Glass - Small
10"W x 11.75"D x 23"H

Lantern - Brass & Glass - Medium
10"W x 11.75"D x 33"H

Tl Lantern - Brass & Glass - Large

L 10"W x 11.75'D x 43"H
I

Lanterns - Wood & Rusted Metal Grid - Small
10.75"W x 10.75"D x 21.75"H

Lanterns - Wood & Rusted Metal Grid - Large
13.75"W x 13.75"D x 29.5"H

Yellow Lounge

Ottomans - Cartagena- White Linen - Natural Wood W/

i @ Rattan
-

= _—
N 51"'Wx 31'D x 16"H

PDF Generated on 12/20/2024 @ 02:29 PM PST

Qtty

]

12

12

12

IN-0007937

Levine Fox Events

4208 klump avenue

Studio city, CA 91602

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price

$3,960.00

$6,960.00

$6,480.00

$0.00

$0.00

T

_|

T

T

Total Fabric Treatment

$60.00

$72.00

$84.00

$84.00

$108.00

T

Total Lighting fixture options

$192.00

T

Total

$3,960.00

$6,960.00

$12,960.00

$0.00
$0.00

$23,880.00

§720.00

$864.00

$1,008.00

$336.00

$432.00

$3,360.00

$768.00
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Description

Pink Lounge

Blue Lounge

Ottomans - Florence - Upholstered W/ Carved Base
17'RND x 18'H

Sofas - Cartagena - White Linen - Natural Wood W/
Rattan

87"Wx33"Dx30"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Cartagena - White Linen - Natural

Wood W/ Rattan
32"W x 33"D x 29"H

Hand Props - Wood Tray - Rectangular
18"x 30" x 3'H

Communal Tables - Tokyo - 5'

———-t-—--—] Communal Tables - Chicago - 5' - Reclaimed Wood Box

—r‘ s i Top
="

(10) 5W x 22"L x 42"H - (3) 5'W x 22"L x 38"H Frame Color Upon
Request

Barstools - St. Lucia - Oak & Off White
19" x 29" x 39"

Club & Lounge Chairs - Aspen - Swivel White Boucle
26"W x 30"D x 30"H

Ottomans - Boucle & Cork
20" Diam x 16"H

Coffee Tables - Bora Bora - White Wash
47"W x 32"L x 1641 H

Benches - Bali - Natural Rattan - Oatmeal
48"W X 18"'D X 21"H

Club And Lounge Chairs - Round Rattan & Boucle
28"W x 28D x 31.5'H

Daybeds - Rectangular W/ Skirt

m\ ,'A Daybed Rect Wood Frame
Akl
——

Cushion and Bolster white linen / Base painted Light wood color
36"W x 70"L x 12"H - Color upon Request
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Qtty

12

26

Price

$36.00

$480.00

$300.00

$18.00

Total Yellow Lounge

$168.00

$36.00

Total Pink Lounge

$240.00

$54.00

$300.00

$240.00

$216.00

$240.00

Total

$432.00

$1,920.00

$2,400.00

$72.00

$5,592.00

$1,008.00

$936.00

$1,944.00

$480.00

$324.00

$900.00

$480.00

$864.00

$720.00
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Description

Green Lounge

Lilac Lounges

>

New- Daybeds - Rectangular W/ Skirt

Cushion and Bolster white linen/ Base Painted in Light Wood Color

Ottomans - Boucle & Cork
20" Diam x 16"H

Daybeds - Rectangular W/ Skirt

mm ,M Daybed Rect Wood Frame
——

36"W x 70"L x 12"H - Color upon Request

Club & Lounge Chairs - Aspen - Swivel White Boucle
26"W x 30"D x 30"H

Coffee Tables - Bora Bora - White Wash
47"W x 32"L x 1680 H
Benches - Bali - Natural Rattan - Oatmeal

48"W X 18"'D X 21"H

Club And Lounge Chairs - Round Rattan & Boucle
28"W x 28D x 31.5'H

Coffee Tables - Fiji - Wood & Brass
52"Wx32'Dx 16"H

Ottomans - Standard Pod
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Ottomans - Florence - Upholstered W/ Carved Base
17'RND x 18"H

Club And Lounge Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Linen
27.5"x 32" x 28'H

Sofas - Maui - White Linen - Natural Wood Rattan
67" W x29"Dx29"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Maui - Natural Wood Rattan
34"W x 29'D x 29"H
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Qtty

Price

$240.00

T

Total Blue Lounge

$48.00

$240.00

$240.00

$300.00

$240.00

$216.00

Total Green Lounge

$300.00

$36.00

$36.00

$300.00

$480.00

$300.00

T

Total

$240.00

$4,008.00

$288.00

$960.00

$960.00

$900.00

$480.00

$432.00

$4,020.00

$1,200.00

$216.00

$216.00

$1,200.00

$1,920.00

$1,200.00
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Description

Cocktail Tables area

Stand Up Tables - Natural Wood

==

Barstools - St. Lucia - Oak & Off White
% 1 19"x 29" x 39"

weeem  Bars - Carmel - Straight 10'
| | Bar - Icon - Straight 10’ - White Linen Small Channeled

1 i 7 J)

10'W x 30"L x 42"H - Front Options Upon Request
General

Services
Installation of Drapes and Panels
Installation day 2 of Furniture
Touch up Crew
Strike team
Transportation

Manager on site - pre production = Diagrams

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total Lilac Lounges

10 $330.00 T

10 $36.00 T

Total Cocktail Tables area

2 $792.00 T

Total Bars

Total General

8 $650.00

6 $650.00

2 $450.00

8 $650.00

3 $400.00 T
1 $3,500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$5,952.00

$3,300.00

$360.00

$3,660.00

$1,584.00

$1,584.00

$0.00

$5,200.00
$3,900.00

$900.00
$5,200.00
$1,200.00

$3,500.00

$54,000.00
$19,900.00
$3,240.00
$1,620.00
$5,244.00
($0.00)
$84,004.00
($0.00)
$84,004.00

40f4



